
The Presidential Coalition, LLC 
(OSPC-12-00843)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2023 Through: 07/21/2023
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Anderson, David H 
1 Jasmine Lane 
Stewartstown, PA 17363

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requested

01/16/2023 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Bettis, Harry  
PO Box 7 
Emmett, ID 83617

1.Self 
2.Rancher 
3.Emmett, ID

02/09/2023 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Bickle, Don G 
3511 Fairway Drive 
Hays, KS 67601

1.Wherehouse Inc. 
2.Retured 
3.Hays, KS

03/27/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Bickle, Don G 
3511 Fairway Drive 
Hays, KS 67601

1.Wherehouse Inc. 
2.Retured 
3.Hays, KS

04/28/2023 $10,000.00 $15,000.00

Bickle, Don G 
3511 Fairway Drive 
Hays, KS 67601

1.Wherehouse Inc. 
2.Retured 
3.Hays, KS

05/30/2023 $15,000.00 $30,000.00

Bramlett, Romber M 
1900 Cloverleaf Place 
Ardmore, OK 73401

1.Cross Pointe Advisors LLC 
2.Insurance Agent 
3.Ardmore, OK

06/13/2023 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Kugies, Choyyoung Kim 
2820 Benson Way 
Belmont, CA 94002

1.Cho-Young Investment LLC 
2.Retired 
3.Belmont, CA

01/27/2023 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

Lawrence, William H 
1208 Mariposa Drive 
Santa Paula, CA 93060

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requestee

05/02/2023 $2,000.00 $2,600.00

Rega, Stephen J 
2855 Comly Road 
Philadelphia, PA 19154

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requested

03/03/2023 $4,000.00 $6,000.00

Rega, Stephen J 
2855 Comly Road 
Philadelphia, PA 19154

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requested

04/26/2023 $4,000.00 $10,000.00

Rood, John W 
1384 Stonehollow Drive #1 
Kingwood, TX 77339

1.Self 
2.CPA 
3.Kingwood, TX

03/07/2023 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Rood, John W 
1384 Stonehollow Drive #1 
Kingwood, TX 77339

1.Self 
2.CPA 
3.Kingwood, TX

06/21/2023 $500.00 $3,500.00
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Rutkowski, Helena  
200 Deer Run 
Burlington, CT 06013

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requested

05/18/2023 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Rutkowski, Helena  
200 Deer Run 
Burlington, CT 06013

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requested

06/26/2023 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

Steel, McDowell  
104 N. Hilldale Road 
Salina, KS 67401

1.Information Requested 
2.Retired 
3.Information Requested

03/10/2023 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

Wallrath, Patsy Murphe 
PO Box 469 
Centerville, TX 75833

1.Information Requested 
2.Retirerd 
3.Information Requested

02/27/2023 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

Total This Period
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Adams for Senate 
PO Box 62072 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

Contribution to candidate for state Senate David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Diggs for Senate 
PO Box 1 
Yorktown, VA 23690

Contribution to candidate for state Senate David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Dillender for Delegate 
PO Box 6096 
Suffolk, VA 23433

Contribution to candidate for House of Delegates David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Friends of Emily Brewer 
PO Box 5 
Smithfield, VA 22431

Contribution to candidate for state Senate David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Friends of Ian Lovejoy for Delegate 
8665 Sudley Road, #195 
Manassas, VA 20110

Contribution to candidate for House of Delegates David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,500.00

Friends of Lee Peters III 
PO Box 5342 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

Contribution to candidate for House of Delegates David N. 
Bossiwe 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Friends of Tara Durant 
PO Box 5055 
Fredericksburg, VA 22403

Contribution to candidate for state Senate David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Kim Taylor for Virginia 
7151 Richmond Road, Suite 201A 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Contribution for candidate for House of Delegates David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Segura for Virginia 
9 Loudoun Street, SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Contribution to candidate for state Senate David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,000.00

Stirrup for Delegate 21 
PO Box 280 
Haymarket, VA 20168

Contribution to candidate for House of Delegates David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,500.00

Woolf for Senate 
PO Box 775 
Gainesville, VA 20156

Contribution to candidate for state Senate David N. 
Bossie 07/21/2023 $1,500.00

Total This Period
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